
20. Nina-Heß Gedächtnisturnier

Klasse: Damen 0-1700 Einzel       28.04.2013 

A1

D2

3

0

8,2,1

Luh-Fleischer, Ursula

Harter, Sarah

DJK Blau-Weiß Münster e.V. / HeTTV

TSV Gau-Odernheim / RTTV

B2

C1

0

3

-3,-9,-6

Hallstein, Doris

Graversen, Chantal

TV 1893 Seeheim / HeTTV

TSV Gau-Odernheim / RTTV

D1

A2

3

1

8,-12,7,6

Klitsch, Johanna

Schmidt, Katrin

TSV Beuern / HeTTV

TTC Ober-Erlenbach 1987 / HeTTV

C2

B1

0

3

-8,-7,-5

Vatheuer, Claudia

Acker, Tina

TTC Ober-Erlenbach 1987 / HeTTV

VfB 1910 Holzhausen / HeTTV

3

1

7,6,-8,18

Luh-Fleischer, Ursula

Graversen, Chantal

0

3

-8,-10,-7

Klitsch, Johanna

Acker, Tina

Halbfinale

0

3

-7,-8,-5

Luh-Fleischer, Ursula

Acker, Tina

Finale


